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ALSACE 

GOLF LINKS

24 mars 2018
KEMPFERHOF RESORT

21 avril 2018

GOLF DE LA 

WANTZENAU

28 avril 2018

GOLF CLUB de 

STRASBOURG

5 mai 2018 TOTAL

Diff. /

précédent

Diff. /

1er

1 5 CONSTELLIUM 100 0 0 0 100 -100 0

2 17 VILLE de MULHOUSE 97 0 0 0 97 3 3

3 3 ATSCAF 96 0 0 0 96 1 4

4 4 CLEMESSY Mulhouse 96 0 0 0 96 0 4

5 2 ASPTT STRASBOURG 95 0 0 0 95 1 5

6 7 EUROVRAC Golf 93 0 0 0 93 2 7

7 11 PEUGEOT MULHOUSE 93 0 0 0 93 0 7

8 14 SREG Mulhouse 90 0 0 0 90 3 10

9 1 2FOPEN JS 67/68 82 0 0 0 82 8 18

10 12 SAPEURS POMPIERS STRASBOURG 74 0 0 0 74 8 26

11 13 SOCOMEC 57 0 0 0 57 17 43

12 15 SWEET HOME 31 0 0 0 31 26 69

13 6 DS SMITH Kaseyersberg 0 0 0 0 0 31 100

14 8 KRONENBOURG 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

15 9 LCK MULHOUSE 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

16 10 LIEBHERR 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

RESULTATS PROVISOIRES


